50 BEG
Oliver Hartley
Finley Danger
Blake Beveridge
Brianna Raney
Jet Adkins
Landon Allen
Letty Crawford
Ryder Chapman
Ryker Arrand
Wyatt Nuckolls
Kyper Vopat
Billy Ray
Cruise Texter
50 INT
Wyatt Luker
Hunter Dixon
Kyper Vopat
50 ADV
Bridger Ramsey
Reid Jacot
Billy Ray
Kayne Potter
65 BEG
Hunter Dixon
Reid Jacot
Jaxson Gilhoover
Alex Garris
Jake Wheaton
Finley Danger
Billy Ray
65 ADV
Sawyer Seehorn
Londyn Anderson
Kolton Stanley
Jake Wheaton
Blake Lee
Bruce Naccaroto
Jett Katarzy
Ryan Durkin
85CC
Alex Garris
Ezra Flannigan
Kolton Stanley
Londyn Anderson
Cash Gillhoover
Blake Lee
Sawyer Seehorn
Christian Knox
Jake Wheaton
Jett Katarzy
Bruce Naccarato
Ryan Durkin
125/250
Alex Garris
Mike Rainey
Shaun Beveridge
Kolton Stanley
Cash Gillhoover
Kody Yee
Anthony Steeve
Aubri Armstrong
Christian Knox
Kyden Lockwood
Blake Lee
Vy Vu
Kolby Trejbal
Stephanie Allen
Cohen Riley
LeAnn Cauley
450 AM
Boston Reed
Kyden Lockwood
Savannah Garris
Josh Flannigan
Kelly Sandin
Abi Armstrong
Roger Goldammer
Cale Maixner
Stace Richmond
Mike Phillips
Brandon Becker
Trevor Curry
Dan Pratt
Austin Bradford
John Coffey
Shelby Clark
Mitch Lupold
Christian Knox
James Nelson
Roy Cameron
Parker Fitzhugh
Neal Allen
Aaron Lockwood
Chris Morgan
Bubba Becker
Garrett Landerman
Tracen Lockwood
Spencer Haug
Levi Schipman
Cole Parnnell
Keith Bradford
OPEN AM
Boston Reed
Kyden Lockwood
Roger Goldammer
Kelly Sandin
Cale Maxiner
Josh Flannigan
Mitch Lupold
James Nelson
Mike Phillips
Abi Armstrong
Roy Cameron
Jacob Crawford
Shelby Clark
Neal Allen
Corey Baugus
Kody Yee
Austin Bradford
Parker Fitzhugh
Trevor Curry
Hallie Beers
Garrett Landerman
Drew Hembach
Shon Doughty
Jason Colwell
Skylar Goar
Tyrel Supernault
Levi Schipman
John Coffey
Cole Parnell
Spender Haug
Ryan Zahn
Keith Bradford
Dan Pratt
Cohen Riley
GIRLS
Blake Beveridge
Brianna Raney
Letty Crawford
Londyn Anderson
Kyper Vopat
Aubri Armstrong
Aspen Mitchell
WOMEN
Savannah Garris
Kelly Sandin
Leann Cauley
Abi Armstrong
Julie Whitney
Kimberly Scheffer
Shelby Clark
Mary Hoyt
Aubri Armstrong
Vy Vu
Josie Cohen-Rodriguez
OVER 40
Rick Bargholz
Mitch Lupold
Steve Schardt
Jacob Crawford
Dan Pratt
Doug McGill
Leann Cauley
Robert Trottier
Dan Adkins
Roger Goldammer
Brad Tinker
Ryan Middleton
Roy Cameron
Trent Hansen
Mike Schroeder
OVER 50
Roger Goldammer
Randy Cayka
Tommy Petrie
Steve Schardt
Danny Dugan
Sam Cover
Mark Rooks
Stace Richmond
Keith Allen
Roy Cameron
Robert Trottier
Warren Ostrom
Anthony Anderson
Steve Liberty
Mark Goodwin
Paul Morgan
Doug McGill
Mike Golick
Don Galloway
Shon Doughty
Aaron Lockwood

2022 Racing Season Points
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271
270
194
117
105
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46
42
25
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15

50
40
25

220
50
20
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150
80
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17
15

322
136

342
225
151
110
108
o7
66
50
47
43
35
34
31
29
28
28
26
25
25
24
20
17
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15
15
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13
11
11
10
6

355
247
154
103
75
69
65
59
54
42
39
35
29
25
18
17
17
17
15
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
11
1
10
10
8

6

8

7

287
234
75
70
25
25
20

200
171
154
107
91
76
67
59
45
34
20
20
15
12
15

296
253
176
153
132
87
74
72
57
40
39
37
34
25
20
20
17
15
15
14
13

OVER 60
Danny Dugan
Mike Lupold
Ken Hageman
Butch Walsh
Neil Hartman
Doug McGill
Mark Rooks
Warren Ostrom
Jay Gardner
Tom Topping
Ray Matson
Bob Converse
Doug Geis
Don Galloway
PIT BIKE/MAD DAWG
Ken Hageman
Kelly Sandin
Alex Garris
Robert Trottier
Kyden Lockwood
Kody Yee
Tracen Lockwood
Norm Wright
Nick Lathrop
Lorenzo Jackel
Craig Reynolds
Alex Curry
Jayden Nelson
Mark Curry
Scott Alger
Ben Mitchell
Carter Happell
Trevor Curry
Aspen Lockwood
TOTE GOTE
Jack Long
Scott Hesselwood
Josh Kiefer
Randy Cayke
Gary Davis
Paul Morgan
Josie Cohen-Rodriguez
June Sanders
Doug Redfield
Bo Gusuck
Pierce Gural
Troy Allen
James Gregory
Frank Schiene
Melissa Gregory
Jared Schiene
QUAD YOUTH/QUAD AM
Alex Garris
Savannah Garris
Dylan Husk
QUAD PRO$
Kenny Garris
Levi Garris
Dylan Husk
Shon Doughty
MX
Mark Goodwin
Jared Schiene
Bradley Stevie
Nick Lathrop
Shon Doughty
Lorenzo Jackel
Anthony Steeve
Mark Stevie
Jamie Husk
Warren Heart
Ben Mitchell
Noah Mitchell
OPEN PRO$
Kenan Duncan
Jaden Kennedy
Myles Donaldson
Tyler Clark
Joe Kidd
Sam Cover
Kody Kopp
Roger Goldammer
Olin Kissler
Mark Rooks
Matt Bredfield
Cale Maixner
Tyler O'Neil
Abi Armstrong
Andrew Luker
Eric Beers
Ben Lowe
Parker Fitzhugh
Hunter Bauer
Ryan Middleton
Neal Allen
Ryan Wells
Trent Hansen
Brad tinker
Wyatt Anderson
Nick Anderson
Bronson Bauman
Stace Richmond
Korey Yee
Ryan Zahn
Joe Kopp
450 PRO$
Kenan Duncan
Jaden Kennedy
Myles Donaldson
Joe Kidd
Tyler Clark
Sam Cover
Kody Kopp
Olin Kissler
Matt Bredfield
Cale Maixner
Jake Crawford
Tyler O'Neil
Andrew Luker
Nick Anderson
Ben Lowe
Ken Natto
Chris Willams
Hunter Bauer
Ryan Wells
Steve Schardt
Max Whale
Ryan Middleton
Brad Tinker
Wyatt Anderson
Tarren Santero
Dan Adkins
HOOLIGANS
Erik Hartley
Sam Cover
Neal Allen
Jacob Crawford
Stace Richmond
Paul Morgan
Corey Baugus
DJ Mills
Ken Wheaton
Kiley Yee
Tom Topping
Craig Reynolds
Randy Caykc
Steve Schardt
Mike SChroeder
Josie Cohen-Rodrigeuz
Jarden Schiene
TWINS
Jaden Kennedy
Troy Allen
Sam Cover
Tyler Clark
Billy Ross
Bronson Bauman
Jim Maloney
Dan Stanley
VINTAGE
Rick Bargholz
Randy Caykc
Tommy Petrie
Roger Goldammer
Rory Whitney
Jason Colwell
Abi Armstrong
Boston Reed
Joe Kidd
Troy Allen
Sam Cover
Keith Allen
Anthony Anderson
Jay Gardner
Steve Liberty
Ken Netto
Don Galloway
Kyden Lockwood
Mark Rooks
Skylar Goar
Mitch Lupold
VINTAGE 2 STROKE
Butch Walsh
Mike Lupold
Kelly Sandin
Roy Matson
Shane Sugden
Corey Baugus
Ken Hageman

Ken Netto

Josie Rodriguez
Mike Schaffer
Mitch Lupold

2022 Racing Season Points

Place
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310
212
211
191
122
112
63
50
37
32
29
20
14
17

295
130
92
90
58
50
37
31
25
20
20
20
17
17
17
17
15
13
12

320
285
176
135
61
42
35
27
20
17
17
15
15
15
14
14

75
40
20

150
85
20
17

25
25
25
25
20
20
20
20
17
17
15
14

305
285
205
142
136
121

66
49
46
34
32

23
20
20
17
15
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13
12
12

12
11
1"
10

307
287
209
135
115
99
70
55
36
32
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25
20
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14
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13
12
12

1"

238
220
137
129
7
59
52
37
37
35
29
25
20
17
17
15
13

104
75
55
42
25
20
17
13

263
222
170
146
127
122
118
117
112
112
105
38
36
27
20
15

12
11
10
10

252
195
103
62
50
55
55
45
25
17
14
12



